Product Data

Meshtastic Open Source Project

Community Published Antenna Test Report

Manufacturer

LILYGO T-Echo

Supplier

Ali Express

Manufacturer Part No UNKNOWN

Supplier Part No|UNKNOWN

Manufacturer Description|LORa Antenna

Purchase Date

09-Apr-2023

Manufacturer Freq Spec |915MHz

Purchase Cost

$56.51

Manufacturer Datasheet

N/A https://www.aliexpress.us/item/3256802684622244.html|

T-ECHO 915MHz Kit With Case

Manufacturer Supplied Product Photo




Meshtastic Open Source Project
Community Published Antenna Test Report

Test Results

VSWR Measurements
902MHz (Marker 1) 3.907 : 1 915MHz (Marker 2) 3.677 : 1 928MHz (Marker 3) 3.343: 1

Tue 20 Jun 2023 22:02:39
Freq VSWR S11 S11 live

4 1
.2
.3
3
2
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.5
1.4
1.3
1.2
1.9
1.7
1.e5
1.e3
1.02
1.01
1.005
1.002
1.0002
sleeM 81eM 820M 83eM 840M 856M 860M 87eM 886M 896M SeemM 916M 92eM 93eM 94eM 956M 966M 97eM 986M 99eM 16
Notes:
Tests Performed By Ben Lipsey, K1PDX (pdxlocs)

Github: https://github.com/pdxlocations
Tests Performed On 20-Jun-2023




